
 

 

Board of Trustees 
2020 Proposed Meeting Dates 

 
In compliance with Utah Code and the Open Public Meetings Act, the Snow College Board of Trustees is required to give public 

notice at least once a year of its annual meeting schedule. The proposed 2020 meeting dates are as follows:  

  
 

Friday, January 10, 2020 
Regular meeting in Ephraim 
 
Friday, February 14, 2020 
Higher Ed Day on the Hill 
Regular meeting in Salt Lake 
 
Wednesday, March 18, 2020 
Regular Meeting in Ephraim 
Review tuition and fees and other after-session work 
 
Friday, May 1, 2020 
Commencement Ceremony in Richfield 
 
Saturday, May 2, 2020 
Commencement Ceremony in Ephraim 
 
Friday, June 26, 2020 
Regular meeting in Richfield 
Review budget for FY20 
 
Thursday-Friday, July 16-17, 2020 
Training with State Board of Regents in Cedar City 

 
Friday, September 11, 2020 
Regular meeting in Ephraim 
 
Wednesday, November 18, 2020 
Regular meeting in Ephraim 
 
Friday, January 8, 2021 
Regular meeting in Ephraim 


